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<No Title>
Grid Size: 64W x 144H
Design Area:

Legend:
Bl 2]
FH 2]
EE 2]
BN 2
EHE 2]
= 2

DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

4.57" x 10.29" (64 x 144 stitches)

891
3716
996
3843
995
598

carnation - dk

dusty rose - vy It
electric blue - md

electric blue

electric blue - dk

turquoise - It

(288 stitches)
(65 stitches)
(99 stitches)
(685 stitches)
(871 stitches)
(1726 stitches)

®I] 2
O 21
@] 2
X[ (2]
xI[] 2
Nl 2

DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

747
972
3823
3855
5200
310

sky blue - vy It
canary - dp
yellow - ul pl
autumn gold - It
snow white
black
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(661 stitches)
(473 stitches)
(305 stitches)
(466 stitches)
(573 stitches)
(3004 stitches)





